* January 8, 2024 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1

09:33 aM purchase Order Listing By vendor Name
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: N Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: Y Held: N Aprv: N

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes First Enc Date Range: First  to 12/31/23  Bid: v State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
vendors: All Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Revd Batch Id Range: First  to Last

Vendor # Name
PO# PO Date Description Contract PO Type First Rovd  chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date  Date  Invoice Excl

AMAZONOL  AMAZON.CAPITAL SERVICES

23-00353 04/17/23 2023 /S BLANKET MISC SUPPLIES B
18 2023 W/S BLANKET MISC SUPPLIES 22.95 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS R 10/18/23 12/31/23 1HND-6JGQ-DKD7 N
vendor Total: 22.95

ASBUR020 ASBURY PARK PRESS/GANNETT NJ
23-00029 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING

B
19 2023 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING 51.72 3-01-27-335-335-228 B ENVIRONMNTAL COMM:COMMUNITY SERV PROGRAM R 12/27/23 12/27/23 0644436 N
20 2023 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING 278.32 3-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING R 09/22/23 12/27/23 9639976 N
21 2023 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING 118.16 3-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING R 09/22/23 12/27/23 9639978 N
22 2023 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING 248.40 3-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING R 12/27/23 12/21/23 9639035 N

696.60
vendor Total: 696.60
ATTO0001 AT&T MOBILITY
23-00184 02/27/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WIRELESS SERV B
13 DECEMBER WIRELESS CHGS 28.24 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET R 03/31/23 12/21/23 12232023 DEC N
vendor Total: 28.24
BRICK002 BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA
23-00167 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET-WATER LAB TESTS B
13 2023 BLANKET-WATER LAB TESTS 76.00 3-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. R 09/01/23 12/31/23 14-00141 DEC N

vendor Total: 76.00

BUIL00L0 BUILDERS GENERAL SUPPLY (O

23-00939 11/03/23 LUMBER (LG STANDS) & STOCK
11 DPW MATERIALS 720.00 3-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS R 12/31/23 12/31/23 1211273 N
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vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Revd Chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  ACCt Type Description stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice excl
BUILOD10 BUILDERS GENERAL SUPPLY CO Continued
23-00939 11/03/23 LUMBER (LG STANDS) & STOCK Continued
12 CREDIT 15.00- 3-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS R 12/31/23 12/31/23 N
705.00
vendor Total: 705.00
COOPEOOL COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO.
23-00064 01/19/23 2023 BLANKET- ELECTRICAL PARTS B
25 2023 BLANKET- ELECTRICAL PARTS 7.88 3-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP R 12/21/23 12/31/23 S05873013-001 N
26 2023 BLANKET- ELECTRICAL PARTS 96.30 3-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP R 12/21/23 12/31/23 S053887451-001 N
104.18
vendor Total: 104.18
CREATO07 CREATIVE MANAGEMENT INC.
23-00010 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Gasoline B
29 2023 Gasoline Blanket 8710 661.62 3-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL R 12/31/23 12/31/23 363616 N
30 2023 Gasoline Blanket 87€10 1,735.07 3-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL R 12/31/23 12/31/23 363287 N

2,396.69
vendor Total: 2,396.69
DEBORO1L DEBORAH CARDIQVASCULAR GROUP
23-01071 12/31/23 STRESS TEST FOR NEW RECRUITS
1 STRESS TEST FOR NEW RECRUITS 2,750.00 3-01-25-240-240-208 8 POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS R 12/31/23 12/31/23 N
vendor Total: 2,750.00

DISPLO10 DISPLAY SALES
23-00950 11/17/23 wini Icicle Lights

1 70 Light warm LED IcicleLights 336.00 3-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP R 11/17/23 12/31/23 TNVIS11 N
2 Shipping & Handling 32.00 3-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP R 11/17/23 12/31/23 151l N
368.00

vendor Total: 368.00
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EARTHO01 EARTHCAM, INC
23-00166 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WEB CAM B
13 2023 BLANKET FOR WEB CAM 250.00 3-01-26-310-310-255 B PUBLIC BLDGEGROUNDS-TELECOMMUN/PHONES/TE R 02/23/23 12/31/23 ws0105244561 N
14 2023 BLANKET FOR WEB CAM 250.00 3-01-26-310-310-255 B PUBLIC BLDGRGROUNDS-TELECOMMUN/PHONES/TE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 Ws1205235612 N
500.00
Vendor Total: 500.00
EASTEQ0S EASTERN AUTO PARTS
23-00021 01/12/23 2023 Blanket-Auto Parts B
125 DPW Motor Vehicle Parts 152.43 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R 04/06/23 12/31/23 91v493718 N
126 DPW Motor Vehicle Parts 20.92 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R 04/06/23 12/31/23 91v512352 N
127 pPw Motor vehicle Parts 355.84 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R 04/06/23 12/31/23 91v512353 N
128 DpPw Motor Vehicle Parts 55.04 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R 07/06/23 12/31/23 91514029 N
129 ppw Motor Vehicle Parts 6.88 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R 07/06/23 12/31/23 91v514035 N
130 pPW Motor Vehicle Parts 58.08 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R 07/06/23 12/31/23 91v514033 N
131 DPW Motor Vehicle Parts 6.88 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R 07/06/23 12/31/23 91v514030 N
132 pPW Motor Vehicle Parts 11.96 3-01-26-315-315-214 8 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R 07/06/23 12/31/23 91v517313 N
133 DPW Motor Vehicle Parts 71.23 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R 07/06/23 12/31/23 91V517315 N
134 pD Motor vehicle parts 232.84 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 11/21/23 12/31/23 91v507010 N
135 pPD Motor Vehicle Parts 83.11 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 11/21/23 12/31/23 9Ivs07727 N
136 PD Motor Vehicle Parts 220.74 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 11/21/23 12/31/23 91v507734 N
137 eD Motor Vehicle Parts 125.24 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 91507861 N
138 pD Motor Vehicle Parts 173.65 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/3 91v508814 N
139 pD Motor vehicle parts 253.22 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 91v508815 N
140 Pp Motor Vehicle Parts 105.14 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 91v509516 N
141 PD Motor vehicle Parts 92.35 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 91v509518 N
142 PD Motor Vehicle Parts 432.93  3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 91v510313 N
143 pp Motor Vehicle Parts 9.72 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 91v511375 N
144 pp Motor Vehicle Parts 30.60 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 91v516238 N
145 PD Motor Vehicle Parts 57.97 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 91v516238 2016 N
146 PD Motor Vehicle Parts 51.46 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 91v516958 N
147 pD Motor vehicle Parts 25.73 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 91v516959 N
149 Motor vehicle Mat/Supplies 17.40 3-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES R 11/21/23 12/31/23 91v498226 N
2,651.36
vendor Total: 2,651.36
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EMERGO02 EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT SALES LLC
23-01073 12/31/23 MATERIALS FOR FIRE DEPT
1 KEY HOSE BIG 10 3,480.40 3-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES R 12/31/23 12/31/23 23-0604 N
2 1.5" X 1.5" DIUBLE MALE 166.05 3-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES R 12/31/23 12/31/23 23-0604 N
3 1.5" X 1.5" DIUBLE MALE 311.85 3-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERTALS/SUPPLIES R 12/31/23 12/31/23 23-0604 N
4 1.5" X 1.5" DOUBLE FEMALE 234.90 3-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERTALS/SUPPLIES R 12/31/23 12/31/23 23-0604 N
§2.5" X 2.5" DOUBLE MALE 413,10 3-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES R 12/31/23 12/31/23 23-0604 N
6 2.5" X 2.5" DOUBLE FEMALE 812.70 3-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES R 12/31/23 12/31/23 23-0604 N
7 SHIPPING 271.29 3-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES R 12/31/23 12/31/23 23-0604 N
5,690.29
23-01084 12/31/23 HARRINGTON H30E-50-30-NH
1 HARRINGTON H30E-50-30-NH 495,90 3-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES R 12/31/23 12/31/23 N
vendor Total: 6,186.19
FEDEX010 FEDEX
23-00288 03/31/23 2023 BLANKET FOR SHIPPING SERV B
5§ 2023 BLANKET FOR SHIPPING SERV 53.24 3-01-20-100-100-202 B ADMIN & EXEC-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES R 03/31/23 12/31/23 8-357-76982 N
vendor Total: 53.24
FYRFYO0L FYR-FYTER SALES SERVICE INC.
23-00751 08/30/23 2023 Fire Ext. Inspections B
4 MARINA FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 60.96 3-27-55-502-502-235 B MARINA-FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP & SUPPLIES R 08/30/23 12/31/23 130100 N
23-00895 10/19/23 2023 BoroHall SprinklerSys Ins
1 2023 gorough Hall sprinkler 300.00 3-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC. R 10/19/23 12/31/23 129129 N
vendor Total: 360.96
HACHCO10 HACH COMPANY
23-01056 12/26/23 CL2 ANALYZER REAGENT SETS
1 Free Chlorine Reagent Set 1,309.50 3-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC. R 12/26/23 12/31/23 13864317 N

vendor Total: 1,309.50
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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rovd 1099
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HOOVEQL0 HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC
23-00060 01/19/23 2023 BLANKET- TRUCK PARTS B
14 2023 BLANKET- TRUCK PARTS 94.53 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R 12/22/23 12/29/23 1147337 N
B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER R 12/31/23 12/31/23 1133207 N

44.63 3-01-25-265-265-205
139.16

16 2023 BLANKET- TRUCK PARTS

vendor Total: 139.16

HUNTEQL0 HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT
23-01047 12/18/23 TRUCK PARTS #14

1 KIT-ROLLER 25.49 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R
Tracking 1d: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK SN883022

2 KIT-PIN 117.46 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK 5N883022

3 FILTER ASSY-AIR HVAC FOAM W/BI 26.82 3-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS R
Tracking Id: 0000000044 VEH# 14 2005 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK SN883022

169.77

vendor Total: 169.77
INSTIO01 INSTITUTE FOR FORENSIC PSYCHOL

23-01072 12/20/23 SLEO'S PSYCH EVALS

1 SLEO'S PSYCH EVALS B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS R

4,800.00 3-01-25-240-240-208
vendor Total: 4,800.00

ICPLO020 JCP & L

23-00136 02/14/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC & ST B
202 2023 BLANKET FOR ELECTRICITY 2,994.69 3-09-55-502-502-251 B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY R
203 2023 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC 1,525.96 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY R
4,520.65
vendor Total: 4,520.65
JIMCUO10 JIM CURLEY GMC TRUCK INC
23-00087 01/24/23 2023 BLANKET - PD AUTO PARTS B
19 PD AUTO PARTS 74.17 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R
20 PD AUTO PARTS 29.72 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R

12/18/23 12/31/23
12/18/23 12/31/23
12/18/23 12/31/23

12/20/23 12/31/23

12/27/23 12/27/23
12/05/23 12/27/23

12/31/23 12/31/23
12/31/23 12/31/23

X205275001:01 N
X205275007:001 N
X205275007:001 N

95019665138 DEC N
95019665128 W

84452 N
84487 N
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JIMCUOL0 JIM CURLEY GMC TRUCK INC Continued
23-00087 01/24/23 2023 BLANKET - PD AUTO PARTS  Continued
21 PD AUTO PARTS 384.23 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE R 12/31/23 12/31/23 §4499 N
488.12
vendor Total: 488.12

JOHNPO20 JOHN P. LA STELLA

23-01062 12/28/23 2023 PARK CONCERT SERIES BAND
1 2023 PARK CONCERT SERIES BAND 500.00 3-01-28-370-370-228 B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS R 12/28/23 12/29/23 N

vendor Total: 500.00
JOSEQ005S JOSEPH P WALKER

23-01068 12/29/23 2023 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT
1 2023 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 250.00 3-01-26-300-300-223 B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING R 12/29/23 12/31/23 N

vendor Total: 250.00

SHROEOOL JOSHUA SCHROEDER
23-01067 12/29/23 2023 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT
1 2023 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT 250.00 3-01-26-300-300-223 B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING R 12/29/23 12/31/23 N

vendor Total: 250.00

LAVALOOL LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC

23-00074 01/20/23 2023 Blanket - MISC SUPPLIES B
56 police - Materials/Supplies 49,18 3-01-25-240-240-220 B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES R 01/20/23 12/31/23 158137 N
57 Pub B&G - Materials 3.89 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS R 05/04/23 12/31/23 154669 N
53.07
vendor Total: 53.07

LOWESO01 LOWE'S HOME CENTER, INC
23-00849 10/03/23 LG Shack windows
1 1001 series 35.5in x35.5 Jamb 221.34 3-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS R 10/03/23 12/29/23 97535-LuWPXZ N
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LOWESO01 LOWE'S HOME CENTER, INC
23-00849 10/03/23 LG Shack windows

2 weatherwatch 36inx 66.7 200sq

Continued

60.23

281.57

23-00901 10/24/23 solar Light for 14th Ave sign

1 120L Solar RGBW

vendor Total:

MCSYSO01 MCSYSTEMS SOLUTIONS, LLC

23-00944 11/13/23 ENFORCER CONVERSION

1 ENFORCER CONVERSION

vendor Total:

MGLPRO10 MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS, LLC
23-00731 08/24/23 senior Badges

1 Senior Badges

vendor Total:

MONSHOO5 MONS HONNINGSVAAG

23-01055 12/26/23 2023 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT

1 2023 BOOT REIMBURSEMENT

Vendor Total:

NIFIR010 NJ FIRE EQUIPMENT CO
23-01074 12/31/23 GLOBE JACKET ZIPPER REPAIR

1 GLOBE JACKET ZIPPER REPAIR

NISTLOL0 NJ LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES
23-01060 12/27/23 DPW LABOR EMPLOYMENT AD

vendor Total:

1 DPW LABOR EMPLOYMENT AD-pt

28.49
310.06

500.00
500.00

860.00
860.00

199.95
199.95

170.00
170.00

115.00

Continued

3-01-28-380-383-220

3-01-26-310-310-220

3-01-22-195-195-227

3-01-28-391-391-203

3-01-26-300-300-223

3-01-25-265-265-220

3-01-26-300-300-203

B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS R 10/03/23 12/29/23 987535-LUWPXZ N
B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS R 10/24/23 12/31/23 987330-LzuHBM N
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-LICENSES & FEES & DUES R 11/13/23 12/271/23 20231085 N
B BEACH CONTROL-PRINTING & BINDING R 08/24/23 12/31/23 199414 N
B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING R 12/26/23 12/21/23 N
B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES R 12/31/23 12/31/23 71209 N
B PUBLIC WORKS-PRINTING AND BINDING R 12/21/23 /3423 N
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NISTLO10 NI LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES Continued
23-01060 12/27/23 DPW LABOR EMPLOYMENT AD Continued
2 DPW LABOR EMPLOYMENT AD-ft 1315.00 3-01-26-300-300-203
230.00
vendor Total: 230.00

NORWDOOL NORWOOD AUTO PARTS
23-00293 04/04/23 AUTOPARTS BLANKET 2023
8 PD Blanket Autoparts 2023 28.18

vendor Total: 28.18

OCEANOB0 OCEAN COUNTY RECYCLING INC
23-00272 03/22/23 2023 C&A, MULCH, RBLEND BLANKT
21 c& Recycling 595.00

vendor Total: 595.00

ONECADD1 ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
23-00164 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR MARK OUTS

12 2023 BLANKET FOR MATK OUTS 41.47
vendor Total: 41.47
OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM

23-00031 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR INT/CAB
119 2023_BLANKET-FOR-INF/EAR A4 142.47
120 2023 BLANKET FOR INT/CAB 2, Lt 155.49
121 2023 BLANKET FOR INT/CAB 69.45
122 2023 BLANKET FOR INT/CAB 313.64
123 2023 BLANKET FOR INT/CAB 119.40
800.45
vendor Total: 800.45

B
3-01-25-240-240-205

B
3-01-26-305-305-211

8
3-09-55-502-502-264

8
-(1-31-440-440-254
1-31-440-440-254
1-31-440-440-254
1-31-440-440-254
=

3
3
3
3
3-01-31-440-440-254

-0
-0
-0
-0

B PUBLIC WORKS-PRINTING AND BINDING

B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE

B RECYCLING-DISPOSAL EXPENSE

B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.

B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
B TELEPHONE/INTERNET
B TELEPHONE/INTERNET

R

R

== -~ B~ -~ - ]

12/27/23 12/31/23

11/20/23 12/28/23

07/20/23 12/31/23

02/23/23 12/31/23

12/21/23 12/31/23
12/21/23 12/31/23
12/21/23 12/31/23
12/21/23 12/31/23
12/21/23 12/31/23

N
56164047 N
835117 N
3125138 N

120733-01-7 DEC N
120752-01-7 DEC N
121598-01-4 DEC N
122251-01-7 DEC N
122637-01-9 DEC N
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P4CLI00S P4 CLINICAL LLC
23-00931 11/02/23 8lood work
1 8lood work for SLEOs 3,726.00 3-01-25-240-240-208 B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SWVCS R 11/02/23 12/31/23 3-S5PP-1023 N
vendor Total: 3,726.00
PASHAQDS PASHA CONSULTING, LLC
23-00472 05/22/23 2023 BLANKET CONSULT SERVICES 8
4 2023 CONSULTING OCT,NOV,DEC 3,000.00 3-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. R 05/22/23 12/29/23 N
vendor Total: 3,000.00
RCSOLO0S  RCSOLUTIONS
23-00606 07/11/23 Beach Patrol Hats
1 BEACH PATROL HATS/VISORS 1,410.00 3-01-28-390-390-212 B BEACH PATROL-CLOTHING & UNIFORMS R 07/11/23 12/31/23 N
vendor Total: 1,410.00
RIVEROL0 RIVERSIDE SHELLS INC
23-00893 10/18/23 CLAM SHELLS B
7 CLAM SHELLS 4 LOADS 4,640.00 3-27-55-502-502-220 B MARINA-MATERIALS R 10/18/23 12/31/23 10963 N
vendor Total: 4,640.00
ROTHSO10 ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM,
23-01032 12/13/23 INVOICES #15835-15839
1 ALTICE 288.00 3-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC R 12/13/23 12/31/23 15835 N
2 CELLULAR INSTALLATIONS 160.00 3-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC R 12/13/23 12/31/23 15836 N
3 DESERT PALM 1,552.00 C-04-22-001-000-110 B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY R 12/13/23 12/31/23 15837 N
4 GENERAL 1,792.00 3-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC R 12/13/23 12/31/23 15838 N
5 GENERAL/LABOR 608.00 3-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC R 12/13/23 12/31/23 15839 N
4,400.00
23-01075 12/31/23 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 4,821.00 3-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC R 12/31/23 12/31/23 16022,24,25 N
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ROTHSO10 ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM, Continued
23-01075 12/31/23 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Continued
2 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 1,904.00 ¢-04-22-001-000-110 8 ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY R 12/31/23 12/31/23 16023 N
6,725.00

vendor Total: 11,125.00

SAFEI001 SAFE ID CARD SYSTEMS, INC
23-00871 10/12/23 1dentification cards
1 custom identification cards 30,00 3-01-25-240-240-220 B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES R 10/12/23 12/28/23 5083 N
vendor Total: 30.00

SEABOQ10 SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC

23-00165 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET - WELDING TNK RNT B
13 2023 BLANKET FOR WELDING 120.00 3-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES R 12/31/23 12/31/23 962290 N
vendor Total: 120.00

SHAMRO0S  SHAMROCK & THISTLE PIPES & DRU
23-00981 11/20/23 125TH ANNIV EVENT

1 125TH ANNIV EVENT 750.00 3-27-55-502-502-264 B MARINA-SERVICES, MISC. R 11/20/23 12/31/23 10/24/2023 N
vendor Total: 750.00
SHREDO1S SHRED IT USA LLC
23-00122 02/06/23 2023 BLANKET FOR SHRED SERVICE B
34 2023 BLANKET FOR SHRED SERVICE 151.38 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS R 08/02/23 12/31/23 8005805204 N
35 2023 BLANKET FOR SHRED SERVICE 226.94 3-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES R 06/02/23 12/31/23 8005799043 N
378.32
Vendor Total: 378.32
STANDD10 STANDARD INSURANCE CO
23-00082 01/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR DISP/LIFE INS ]
13 DEC DISP/LIFE INS 2,386.70 3-01-23-211-211-260 B INSURANCE OTHER-FIREMAN/FLOOD/GR LIFE R 10/31/23 12/27/23 DEC2023 N

vendor Total: 2,386.70
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STAPLO01 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
23-00457 05/17/23 OFFICE SUPPLIES

6 OFFICE SUPPLIES 12.46 3-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
23-01035 12/13/23 OFFICS SUPPLIES
1 OFFICS SUPPLIES 25.10 3-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES
vendor Total: 37.56

TMASS010 T&M ASSOCTATES
23-00973 11/20/23 GENERAL ENGINEERING NOV/2023
3 GENERAL ENGINEERING DECEMBER 247.50 3-01-20-165-165-264 B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC.

vendor Total: 247.50
TRIST020 TRI-STATE SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC
23-00904 10/24/23 ASHI DIGITAL CARDS FA
1 ASHI DIGITAL CARDS FA 300.00 3-01-28-390-390-222 8 BEACH PATROL-EDUCATION & TRAINING
vendor Total: 300.00

UNITEDO1 UNITED RENTALS INC

23-00205 03/01/23 DPALM POOL FENCE RENTAL BLANKT 8